The PCTRA055 measures the net radiation
across a surface, from near ultraviolet to far
infrared. The Net radiation is defined as the
difference between the radiation that reaches
the upper surface and the irradiation on the
lower surface of the net radiometer. The sur-
face of the upper receiver measures the direct
solar radiation plus the diffuse one and the

Technical specifications may be varied without prior notice
Ordering codes
Net-radiometer with µV output  (wire lenght 5m) PCTRA055
Net-radiometer with output in µV (wire lenght 10m) PCTRA069
Signal converter amplifier with 4 … 20mA output PCTRA154
Signal converter amplifier with 0 … 1V; 0 … 5V output (to define at the order) PCTRA155
MTX S.r.l.
Via Zamboni, 74 – 41011 Campogalliano (MO) (I)
Tel. +39 059 2551150
C.F. - P.IVA - R.I. 04343730281